Product group W 4-3
BGS Photoelectric
proximity switch
Photoelectric
reflex switch
T
W 4-3 miniature photoelectric
switch family:  Efficient and

18%/90%
90%/90%
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WTB4-3N1164 1 028 090
WTB4-3N1362 1 028 087
WTB4-3N2162 1 028 088
WTB4-3N3162 1 028 089
WTB4-3P1362 1 028 081
WTB4-3P2162 1 028 084
WTB4-3P2262 1 028 085
WTB4-3P2264 1 028 086
WTB4-3P3162 1 028 082
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
4 S I C K 1 6 - 1 1 - 2 0 0 5
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB 4-3, BGS, red light, light-switching
Scanning distance

18%/90%
90%/90%
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WTB4-3N1161 1 028 102
WTB4-3N1361 1 028 101
WTB4-3N2161 1 028 104
WTB4-3N3161 1 028 103
WTB4-3P1161 1 028 096
WTB4-3P1361 1 028 094
WTB4-3P2161 1 028 099
WTB4-3P2261 1 028 100
WTB4-3P3261 1 028 098
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
6 S I C K 1 6 - 1 1 - 2 0 0 5
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB 4-3, BGS, red light, dark-switching
Scanning distance

18%/90%
90%/90%
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WTB4-3N1361 1 028 108
WTB4-3E2161 1 028 110
WTB4-3E3161 1 028 109
WTB4-3F1361 1 028 105
WTB4-3F2161 1 028 107
WTB4-3F3161 1 028 106
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
8 S I C K 1 6 - 1 1 - 2 0 0 5
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB 4-3, BGS, V optics
Scanning distance

6) With light/dark ratio 1:1
7) Do not bend below 0 °C
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WTV4-3N1381 1 028 115
WTV4-3N2181 1 028 116
WTV4-3P1381 1 028 111
WTV4-3P2181 1 028 113
WTV4-3P2281 1 028 114
WTV4-3P3181 102 112
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
10 S I C K 1 6 - 1 1 - 2 0 0 5
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 4-3, red light, light-switching - DC
Scanning range

Scanning range
max. typical
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WL4-3N1330 1 028 148
WL4-3N2130 1 028 151
WL4-3N3130 1 028 150
WL4-3P1330 1 028 143
WL4-3P2130 1 028 146
WL4-3P2230 1 028 147
WL4-3P3130 1 028 144
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
12 S I C K
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 4-3, red light, dark-switching - DC
Scanning range

Scanning range
max. typical
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WL4-3E1330 1 028 156
WL4-3E2130 1 028 158
WL4-3E3130 1 028 157
WL4-3F1330 1 028 152
WL4-3F2130 1 028 155
WL4-3F3130 1 028 153
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
14 S I C K 1 6 - 1 1 - 2 0 0 5
Photoelectric reflex switch, WLG 4-3, for transparent objects, with polarisation filter
Scanning range

Scanning range
max. typical
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WLG4-3E1134 1 028 133
WLG4-3E1332 1 028 131
WLG4-3E2132 1 028 132
WLG4-3F2234 1 028 130
WLG4-3F3132 1 028 128
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
SICK AG  |  Waldkirch  |  Germany  |  www.sick.com
Australia
Phone +61 3 9497 4100